Reliability • Longevity • Cold capability
Fuel Cell S-series
S-Series is optimised to maximise
reliability, life-time and efficiency - also in
sub-zero temperatures. The fuel cells in
the S-series are available in the power
ratings 50, 750, 1500 and 3000 W. Fully
integrated power units based on cutting-

Cellkraft.
Apr -11 ver: Eng. S.28
Ordering key
S - I II - 0 0
Power
0 50 W
1 750 W
2 1500 W
3 3000 W
I
4 3000 W telecom
Cold start options
0    0 °C
1 -15 °C
2 -20 °C
II
3 -30 °C
An example:
S - 1 1 - 0 0
This is the key for the S-750 with
cold start capability from -15 °C.
Pricing example
Power 1 unit 30 units
0 ask ask
1 220,000 80,000
2 350,000 110,000
3 480,000 150,000
4 480,000 150,000
All prices are in SEK (1 SEK ≈ 0.15 USD ≈ 0.11
EUR). Additional charge for cold capability